Family features
‣ Dedicated range of Tachometers with many variations available to order
‣ Six decade and sign easily read display
‣ Microprocessor controlled
‣ Easy to set up and operate
‣ Scaling factor from 0.000001 to 999999 (+ or -)
‣ Offset facility (+ or -)
‣ Programmable decimal point

Weight 0.5 kg (standard mains version)
2000T-MKII_data  v1.2  01/2020        Page �  of �2 4
Ordering guide
Please use the following order codes - if in doubt call our Sales Office for assistance:
2000T-MKII_data  v1.2  01/2020        Page �  of �3 4
2000                   /         /
REQUIRED
S Standard Tachometer (no code needed for normal alarm operation)
CT Combined Counter/Tachometer (also known as Totaliser/Ratemeter)
FT Fast Tachometer (up to 450kHz input signal)
QT Bidirectional Quadrature Tachometer
R Ratemeter (long integration times or one-off events)
RCL	 Rate Controller (this model includes the 4-20mA output as standard)
V Velocity Meter
OPTIONAL
IF RS232 Interface (serial output)
OPTIONAL ANALOGUE OUTPUT
020 0 - 20mA analogue output
420 4 - 20mA analogue output
1V 0 - 1V analogue output
5V 0 - 5V analogue output
Note the analogue output option cannot normally be
fitted if a DC supply is used to power a Counter. If you
need this facility, contact our Sales Office for a quote to
supply a modified instrument.
REQUIRED
F Full switch option
S Single switch option (only the
FUNC switch is instantly
accessible - the other switches
are hidden behind the front panel)
REQUIRED
115 115V AC power supply
230 230V AC power supply
24 24V DC power supply
Optional Enhancements for the 2000 Series Range (Order Separately)
SPC4 Splash-proof cover
A_IN1V Analogue input module (0-1V)
A_IN5V Analogue input module (0-5V)
A_IN10V Analogue input module (0-10V)
A_IN020 Analogue input module (0-20mA)
A_IN420 Analogue input module (4-20mA)
RMOD Relay Module
OPTIONAL
HS High-sensitivity input option
HV Higher transducer supply voltage (24V DC @ 50mA)
OPTIONAL
L Latching alarm
P Pulsed alarm
T Toggled alarm
Examples:
 2000T/5VF/115  Tachometer with 0-5V analogue output & full switch set, for 115V AC
    mains supply
 2000THSIF/S/230  Tachometer with high sensitivity input, RS232 & Single switch options,
     for 230V AC
2000T-MKII_data  v1.2  01/2020        Page �  of �4 4
Design and Manufacture of Electronic Systems and Instrumentation. Supply of Sensors and Transducers
Lane End | Church Aston | Newport | Shropshire | TF10 9JJ | UK
t: +44 (0)1952 820444
e: sales@logitechelectronics.com
MADE IN THE UK